ak BUS ROUTES  2023-24

AVONDALE

CENTERRA MIRAGE School Times: 7:35—3:00, Wed. 11:45

AM PM WED. PM
CM-1
Pierce St & Fillmore St 7:00 3:13 11:58
152nd Dr & Roosevelt St 7:02 3:15 12:00
CM-2
Durango St & 178th Ave 6:45 3:20 12:05
177th Ave & Pima St 6:46 3:21 12:06
177th Ave & Navajo St 6:47 3:22 12:07
(route travels south for addresses on west side of 17374 Ave)
173rd Ave & Yavapai St (travels south) 6:50 3:23 12:08
173rd Ave & Pima St 6:51 3:24 12:09
173rd Ave & Durango St 6:53 3:25 12:10
173rd Ave & Ashley Dr 6:55 3:26 12:11
CM-3
(route travels north for addresses on east side of 17314 Ave)
173rd Ave & Magnolia St (travels north) 6:50 3:20 12:05
173rd Ave & Ashley Dr 6:51 3:21 12:06
173rd Ave & Durango St 6:52 3:22 12:07
173rd Ave & Pima St 6:53 3:24 12:09
173rd Ave & Yavapai St 6:55 3:26 12:11
CM-4
14780 W Van Buren (Cabana Bullard Apts.) 6:55 3:15 12:00
151st Ave & Melvin St 7:00 3:17 11:02

School of Choice Approved Students n/a 3:22 12:07




AVONDALE

COPPER TRAILS School Times: 8:15—3:40, Wed. 12:25

&k BUS ROUTES  2023-24

AM PM WED. PM
CT-1 (LAST BUS IN LINE AFTER SCHOOL)
166th Ave & Hilton St (travels south) 7:25 4:00 12:45
166th Ave & Magnolia St 7:26 4:01 12:46
Lower Buckeye Rd & 165th Ave 7:28 4:03 12:48
165th Ave & Magnolia St (travels north) 7:29 4:04 12:49
165th Ave & Hilton St 7:30 4:05 12:50
165th Ave & Durango St 7:31 4:06 12:51
165th Ave & Pima St 7:32 4:07 12:52
Lilac St & 173rd Ave 7:38 3:52 12:37
174t Ave & Buchanan St 7:40 3:53 12:38
173rd Dr & Hadley St 7:41 3:54 12:39
173rd Ave & Grant St 7:42 3:55 12:40
CT-2
(route travels north for addresses on east side of Canyon Trails Blvd)
Canyon Trails Blvd & Magnolia St (travels north)  7:40 3:55 12:40
Canyon Trails Blvd & Hilton Ave 7:42 3:57 12:42
Canyon Trails Blvd & Sonora St 7:44 3:59 12:44
CT-3
(route travels south for addresses on west side of Canyon Trails Blvd)
Canyon Trails Blvd & Papago St (travels south) 7:37 3:53 12:38
Canyon Trails Blvd & Pima St 7:39 3:55 12:40
Canyon Trails Blvd & Hilton Ave 7:41 3:57 12:42
Canyon Trails Blvd & Magnolia St 7:43 3:59 12:44
CT-4
176%h Ave & Maricopa 7:40 3:52 12:37
176th Dr & Lincoln 7:42 3:54 12:39
176th Ave & Lilac St 7:44 3:56 12:41
CT-5
177t Ln/Desert Bloom & Tonto St. 7:42 3:53 12:38
173rd Ave & Kendall St (El Cidro north) 7:36 4:03 12:48
1734 Ave & 173 Ln _(El Cidro south) 7:35 4:05 12:50




avonpalte BUS ROUTES  2023-24

DESERT STAR
School Times: 7:35—3:00, Wed. 11:45

AM PM WED. PM
DS-1
Village Blvd (between Tohono Dr & Papago St) 6:55 DS-2 DS-2
(south of Fire Station)
Victory St (between 162nd Dr & 162nd Ave) 7:00 3:12 11:57
161st Ave (between Vogel Ave & Sierra St) 7:02 3:14 11:59
Village Blvd & Pioneer St 7:03 3:15 12:00
DS-2
Village Blvd (between Tohono Dr & Papago St) DS-1 3:13 11:58

(south of Fire Station)



wonoare BUS ROUTES  2023-24

Desert Thunder
School Times: 7:35—3:00, Wed. 11:45

AM PM WED. PM
DT-1
159th Dr & Portland Ave 6:57 3:13 11:58
161st Ln & Van Buren 7:01 3:17 12:02
DT-2
173rd Ave & Monroe 7:00 3:15 12:00
173rd Ave & Madison 7:02 3:17 12:02
DT-3
Latham St & N 1615t Dr 6:50 3:12 11:57
Sarival Ave & La Ventilla Wy 6:53 3:15 12:00
159t Ave & McDowell (Grayson Place Apts) 7:00 3:22 12:07
DT-4
157t In & Linden St 7:00 3:13 11:58

158th Ave & Taylor St 7:02 3:15 12:00




ﬁk BUS ROUTES  2023-24

AVONDALE Page 1 of 2

LATTIE COOR/ELISEO FELIX/AVONDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL
School Times: 8:15—3:40, Wed. 12:25

AM PM WED.PM
LC/ECF/AMS-1
7th St & Corral St 7:30 4:00 12:40
Dysart Rd & Jackson St 7:36 4:05 12:46
Dysart Rd & Washington St 7:38 4:07 12:48
LC/ECF/AMS-2
4th St (between Doris St & Dee St) 7:35 4:00 12:45
Whyman Ave & Dysart Rd 7:38 4:03 12:48
Dysart Rd & Dee St 7:40 4:05 12:50
Dysart Rd & Agua Fria Ln 7:42 4:07 12:52
LC/ECF/AMS -3
301 E Western Ave (Boys & Girls Club) N/A 3:58 12:43
1333 N Dysart Rd (Newport Apts) 7:30 4:02 12:47
13015 W Rancho Santa Fe Blvd (Rio Santa Fe Apts) 7:35 4:10 12:55
LC/ECF/AMS -4
Central Ave & Calle Bolo Ln 7:33 4:00 12:45
Central Ave & Via Elena St 7:35 4:02 12:47
Manzanita Dr & Calle Chulo Rd (NL) 7:37 4:04 12:49
Manzanita Dr & Via Elena St 7:39 4:06 12:51
Via Villa St & Palo Verde Dr (Country Aire Apts) 7:41 4:08 12:53

Via Villa St & Central Ave  (Desert Sage Apts) 7:43 4:10 12:55




*k BUS ROUTES  2023-24

AVONDALE Page 2 of 2

LATTIE COOR/ELISEO FELIX/AVONDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL
School Times: 8:15—3:40, Wed. 12:25

AM PM WED. PM
LC/ECF/AMS-5
5th St & Harrison Dr (Rose Terrace Apts) 7:37 4:11 12:56
LC/ECF/AMS-6
1st St & Elm Ln 7:30 4:00 12:45
4th St & Elm Ln 7:31 4:01 12:46
4th St & Mountain View Dr 7:32 4:02 12:47
12851 CR 85 (Siesta Point Apts) 7:38 4:08 12:53
12721 CR 85 (Sedona Peaks Apts) 7:40 4:10 12:55
LC/ECF/AMS-7
Mountain View Dr & 2nd St 7:40 3:58 12:43
Harrison Dr & 2nd St 7:42 4:00 12:45
LC/ECF/AMS-8
Dysart Rd & Brinker Dr (Empty Lot) 7:41 4:02 12:47

4th St & Gardenia Dr (Madison Hts Apts Back Gate) 7:45 3:57 12:42




AVONDALE

MICHAEL ANDERSON

School Times: 7:35—3:00, Wed. 11:45

&k BUS ROUTES  2023-24

AM PM WED. PM
MA-1
Central Ave & W Davis Ln 6:58 3:07 11:52
5th Ave & Lower Buckeye 7:00 3:09 11:54
MA-2
Central Ave & Rio Vista Ln 7:03 3:02 11:52
MA-3
221 W Main 7:00 3:07 11:52
MA-4
Variance Approved Families Only
1110 N Dysart Rd (Madison Heights Apts) 6:55 3:15 12:00
300 W Lower Buckeye 7:02 3:07 11:52




